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Disclaimer 

The above statements that pertain to future projections constitute the expectations, 

opinions, outlooks, or predictions of our company based on information available at the 

time the statements were made. Such statements may be affected by known and 

unknown risks and inherent uncertainties, the existence or emergence of facts or factors 

that differ from the assumptions, suppositions, or judgments of the Company, or other 

factors. Consequently, there may be significant discrepancies between actual results 

pertaining to the Company's future earnings, management results, financial conditions, 

and other matters as explicitly or implicitly referred to in the statements and the content 

of such statements. The presentation is run exclusively for the purpose of providing 

information and not for the purpose of soliciting investments or recommending the 

buying or selling of specific shares or products. Company makes no warranty 

concerning the accuracy or completeness of the information and will not be liable for 

any damages arising out of use of the Information. 
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1. Introduction 

1978 

1992 

1999 

Established date:1978/05/18  

Listed at Taiwan Stock Exchange 

Monitor Business Unit 

 

 2014 Bio-Medical Business Unit  



1. Introduction 

 

 

Know Your Customer 

Partnership Profit Sharing 

Application and Techniques 

Business Model:  

Brand Management 



2. Financial Information – 2012-2016 Consolidated I/S   

In NT thousands 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 

Operating revenue 640,916  625,078  684,372  681,116  757,963  

Cost of sales (426,727) (462,411) (480,050) (529,055) (554,011) 

Gross profit 214,189  162,667  204,322  152,061  203,952  

Operating expense (249,762) (194,991) (196,496) (210,872) (210,553) 

Net operating income(loss) (35,573) (32,324) 7,826  (58,811) (6,601) 

Non-operating income and 
expense 

542,973  35,519  (6,384) 2,675  (1,946) 

Profit(loss) before income tax 507,400  3,195  1,442  (56,136) (8,547) 

Income tax expense (33,547) (21,279) (829) (307) 292  

Profit(loss)  473,853  (18,084) 613  (56,443) (8,255) 

EPS (NT Dollar) 9.79  (0.35) 0.01  (1.08) (0.16) 



2. Financial Information – Consolidated I/S   

In NT thousands 1Q 2017  4Q 2016  QoQ 1Q 2016 YoY 

Amount  % Amount  % % Amount  % % 

Operating revenue 160,858 100 187,459 100 (14) 187,121 100 (14) 

Cost of sales (113,065) (70) (142,270) (76) (21) (138,473) (74) (18) 

Gross profit 47,793 30 45,189 24 6 48,648 26 (2) 

Operating expense (47,851) (30) (47,476) (25) 1 (56,058) (30) (15) 

Net operating income(loss) (58) - (2,287) (1) (97) (7,410) (4) (99) 

Non-operating income and expense 1,253 1 1,210 - 4 (933) - (234) 

Profit(loss) before income tax 1,195 1 (1,077) (1) (211) (8,343) (4) (114) 

Income tax expense (323) - 1,294 1 (125) (355) - (9) 

Profit(loss)  872 1 217 - 302 (8,698) (4) (110) 

EPS (NT Dollar) 0.02 0.004 (0.17) 

Weighted average outstanding shares (thousands)：52,471 



2. Financial Information – 2012-2016 Consolidated B/S   
 In NT thousands 2012/12/31 2013/12/31 2014/12/31 2015/12/31 2016/12/31 

Cash & cash equivalents 837,643  487,711  171,885  96,716  94,787  

Accounts receivable 62,447  85,831  62,056  81,366  89,378  

Other receivables 1,118  407  2,006  937  222  

Inventories 158,636  186,815  211,809  278,384  184,064  

Prepayments 12,529  16,068  28,408  10,655  7,238  

Other current assets 582  2,621  1,154  883  1,167  

Current assets 1,072,955  779,453  477,318  468,941  376,856  

Non-current assets 38,858  135,699  379,587  397,324  383,790  

Total Assets 1,111,813  915,152  856,905  866,265  760,646  

Short-term borrowings 0  0  40,000  173,528  89,729  

Accounts payable 83,005  90,299  66,840  63,716  63,762  

Other payables 100,758  78,550  53,908  48,309  46,024  

Current provisions 4,155  6,214  4,807  7,678  5,024  

Other current liabilities 2,574  4,943  3,788  3,222  3,472  

Current liabilities 190,492  180,006  169,343  296,453  208,011  

Non-current liabilities 258  35  945  945  945  

Total Liabilities 190,750  180,041  170,288  297,398  208,956  

Total Equity 921,063  735,111  686,617  568,867  551,690  



2. Financial Information – Consolidated B/S   
 
In NT thousands 2017/03/31 2016/12/31 2016/03/31 

Amount  % Amount  % Amount  % 

Cash & cash equivalents      79,146  10 94,787  13 61,864  7 

Accounts receivable      76,758  10 89,378  12 82,751  10 

Other receivables          231  - 222  - 781  - 

Inventories    213,516  28 184,064  24 303,928  35 

Prepayments      10,663  2 7,238  1 15,094  2 

Other current assets       3,062  - 1,167  - 873  - 

Current assets    383,376  50 376,856  50 465,291  54 

Non-current assets    380,196  50 383,790  50 396,783  46 

Total Assets    763,572  100 760,646  100 862,074  100 

Short-term borrowings      95,673  13 89,729  12 143,045  17 

Accounts payable      77,111  10 63,762  8 95,138  11 

Other payables      39,546  5 46,024  6 47,660  6 

Current provisions       3,991  1 5,024  1 7,114  1 

Other current liabilities       3,214  - 3,472  - 4,447  - 

Current liabilities    219,535  29 208,011  27 297,404  35 

Non-current liabilities          945  - 945  - 945  - 

Total Liabilities    220,480  29 208,956  27 298,349  35 

Total Equity    543,092  71 551,690  73 563,725  65 



3. Operating Information – 3 Business Unit 

Monitor 

Bio-Medical 

New 

Investment 



3. Operating Information – (1) Monitor 
 

AG Neovo's Patented NeoV™ Optical Glass 

Anti-Burn-in™ Technology 

Advanced Image Platform™ 



Display User 

Environment 

Beyond Traditional  

Monitors 

Best-in-Class  

Glass Protection 

Different Environments  

Different Requirements 

3. Operating Information – (1) Monitor 
 

http://www.free-powerpoint-templates-design.com/free-powerpoint-diagrams-design/


3. Operating Information – (1) Monitor 
 



3. Operating Information – (2) Bio-Medical  



     2015~2016 KOL Seminars and Key Sales Person 

3. Operating Information – (2) Bio-Medical  



     GTIDEC 2017 - Greater Taipei International Dental 

Exhibition & Convention 

3. Operating Information – (2) Bio-Medical  



Date Venue Organizer Client 

2016/
05/28 

Hsinchu Nursing 

Home 

Genesis Social Welfare 

Foundation  

People in 

vegetative 

state 

2016/
12/11 

Taipei Train 

Station 

Taipei City Foreign and 

Disabled Labor Office  

Foreign 

laborers 

2016/
12/17 

Taipei 

Legislative Yuan 

Taiwan Social Welfare 

League 

Elderly 

2017/
01/22
2017/
04/23 
  

New Taipei City 

Government 

Labor Affairs 

Department , 

 New Taipei City 

Government 

Foreign 

laborers 

2017/
03/14 
2017/
03/22 

Yishou Nursing 

Home 

Yishou Nursing Home Nursing 

Home 

Resident 

3. Operations – (2) Bio-Medical  



3. Operating Information – (2) Bio-Medical  



3. Operating Information – (3) New Investment 

New Investment 

tBPC 

oCare Sensor 

鐵雲科技 

TaiGi Lite 2.0 

oCare Pro 100 

Ironyun 

Cloud Computing  

Big Data 



ISO 9001:2008 ISO 13485:2003 
EN ISO 13485:2012 

US FDA 
Establishment 
Registration 

Data sources: tBPC 

3. Operations – (3) New Investment 

tBPC 

The wearable vital sign monitor and quality system have received TFDA GMP 

certification, as well as EU’s ISO9001 and ISO13485 certification. The company is a 

medical device manufacturer registered with US FDA. 



Data sources: tBPC 

3. Operations – (3) New Investment 

tBPC – Wearable Vital Sign Monitor 

• First-ever wearable device with medical-grade accuracy in the industry that uses 

reflective optical sensor to measure pulse rate and blood oxygen saturation at 

various body sites, including areas with low blood perfusion such as wrists and arms. 

• Unlike the traditional oximeter where a wired sensor is clipped on fingertip, tBPC 

wearable monitor will not restrict the patients’ movements that may affect 

circulation leading to pain and risks of local thrombus formation. 

• 7 Patents granted, 28 pending 

• oCare Sensor, oCare Sensor Module and oCare Pro are mass-produced and available 

on the market. 

 



Ironyun - Cloud Computing & Big Data Analysis 

• Web4.0 is coming! These systems are getting smarter by the day and it’s not just 

web. Connected objects are everywhere. 

• Ironyun is a global company providing end-to-end Public & Private cloud 

computing based Infrastructure as a Service (IaaS), Platform as a Service (PaaS), 

and Software as a Service (SaaS) and Big Data analytics system. 

• Applications include: banks, schools, merchant stores, shopping mall, government 

video surveillance security, entertainment parks, manufacturing facility, etc. 

 

 

 

Data sources: http://www.ironyun.com & https://www.104.com.tw/jobbank/custjob/ 
index.php?r=cust&j=524048713a3c446d363840693e443c1f22f2f2f2b4672442624j50 

3. Operating Information – (3) New Investment 



Ironyun - CityEyes 

 

Data sources: http://www.ironyun.com    http://www.flaticon.com/ 

Cloud computing and big data 

video search and video mining 

features are built into the 

system. 

Video assists in traffic control, 

illegal activity, and traffic 

monitoring. 

3. Operating Information – (3) New Investment 



4. Strategy & Outlook – Key Success Factors 

Monitor is for display only? 



Consumer Market 

• Price 

Professional Market 

• Stability 

• Reliability 

• Service 

Key Success Factors： 
• Customization Capability 

• Application Client 

• Technology Partners 

• Market Analysis 

4. Strategy & Outlook – Key Success Factors 



• Display 

• Surveillance 

• Intelligent Identification 

Example：Display + Surveillance  
 

• Big Data Analysis 

• Display Customized Information 

Data sources: https://www.iconfinder.com/ 

4. Strategy & Outlook – Key Success Factors 



Data sources: https://www.asmag.com/showpost/22577.aspx 

4. Strategy & Outlook 



Data sources: http://www.taiwanhot.net/?p=388030  

4. Strategy & Outlook 

http://www.taiwanhot.net/?p=388030
http://www.taiwanhot.net/?p=388030
http://www.taiwanhot.net/?p=388030


It’s you who make AG Neovo turn to be a better business organization; 

It’s AG Neovo that assure your benefits to be optimized! 

Employees 

4. Strategy & Outlook 

Client Partners 

Share 
-holders 



All specifications are subject to change without prior notice. 

©  1999-2016 AG Neovo. All rights reserved. 

The name AG Neovo is a trademark of Associated Industries China, Inc. 

All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners. 

Thank You 

www.agneovo.com 


